Auswertung Rangliste nach 2 Laufen stnds1o1.2020)

Name

Grabner, Fabian
Liedtke, Ben

Leder, Arne
Stowasser, Vincent
Mannke, Jannis
Wirth, Jacob
Mattigit, Jarno
Weese, Arne
Busse, Felix
Hensel, Luca
Mohrs, Jespr
Glasewald, Maddox
Daumisch, Timoh
Klausing, Noah
Sasse, Anton
Wendt, Jaro Anakin
Besenhart, Yonos
Beyer, Luis
Schiler, Fynn
Honicke, Liam Noel
Seume, Valentin Luis

Barth, Yannic
Nicolae, Daniel
Grempel, Cedric
Dobelt, Neo-Luca
Dorber, Adrian
Dorber, Bastian
Schmolke, Willi
Ceglarek, Finn
Jahnchen, Felix
Schlobach, Maddox
Ziegler, Max
Besenhart, Sabri
Plitschuweit, Remo
Gensicke, Matteo
Hanisch, Hugo
Heede, Oskar

Reiter, Thorben
Brachwitz, Eneken
Pertek, Benedikt
Schiepe, Erik
Schmidt, Rupert
Hobritz, Matti
Trabitz, Johannes

Verein / Ort

SV Grin-Weil} Annaburg
SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Grin-Weill Annaburg
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
Wittenberg

Laufclub Anhalt

Laufclub Anhalt, Rehsen

Laufclub Anhalt, Oranienbaum

SG 75 Jessen

SG 75 Jessen

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SV Grin-Weill Annaburg
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SG 75 Jessen

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
Botenldaufer Wittenberg

SG Griin-Weil Pretzsch

TriathlonFreunde Wittenberg

SG 75 Jessen

SG 75 Jessen

SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SV Grin-Weill Annaburg
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SV Grin-Weil} Annaburg
SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
Grin-Weill Worlitz
Botenldufer Wittenberg
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch

SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SG 75 Jessen

SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SG 75 Jessen

TSG Wittenberg

AK

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MuU12
MU12
MuU12
MU12
MuU12

MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14

1.RL 2.RL Summe

20 13 33
18 14 32
12 11 23
3 20 23
0 18 18
0 16 16
5 10 15
14 0 14
13 0 13
0 12 12
11 0 11
10 0 10
0 9 9
9 0 9
0 8 8
8 0 8
0 7 7
7 0 7
6 0 6
4 0 4
2 0 2
20 20 40
18 18 36
16 16 32
14 14 28
13 10 23
12 1 23
11 12 23
10 7 17
9 8 17
7 9 16
0 13 13
8 4 12
5 6 11
0 6 6
6 0 6
0 5 5
20 20 40
18 16 34
13 13 26
14 12 26
12 1 23
10 9 19
0 18 18



Auswertung Rangliste nach 2 Laufen stnds1o1.2020)

Name

Keimer, Hubertus
Letz, Gregor
Winkler, Paul
Hoffmann, Marvin

Patschake, Kevin
Besenhart, Can
Schmidt, Alfons
Bastian, Leonard
Heese, Tom
Neuwirth, Ole
Lorenz, Luca
Froehlich, Luca
Lorenz, Luka
Herrmann, Niclas
Kuhne, Lukas
Volkmann, Jason
Buchholz, Tristan

Breternitz, Selina

Jahnichen, Lina Henrike

Pankrath, Lea-Celine
Lehmann, Helena
Ebert, Jo-Ann
Pietryas, Mathilda
Baumann, Mira

Kilz, Martha Anna
Stopp, Magdalena
Schlobach, Heiley
Baier, Thea
Freywald, Elaine Jolie
Hanowski, Skadi
Busse, Paula
Trusheim, Elisa
Schlobach, Hailey
Freiwald, Elaine Jolie
Sasse, Carlotta
Winkler, Fiona

Lorke, Jessica
Schapelt, Leni
Grabner, Fiona
Hausschild, Ida
Fieseler, Sarah
Dorber, Alexa
Fischer , Mathilde

Verein / Ort

VB Grafenhainichen
Wittenberg

Pretzsch

SG 75 Jessen

SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch

LC Anhalt

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SG 75 Jessen

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SG 75 Jessen
Wittenberger Laufreserve
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum

SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SV Grin-Weil} Annaburg
SG 75 Jessen

Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SG Griin-Weil Pretzsch
Volkssport Horstdorf
Wittenberg

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Grin-Weill Annaburg
Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Grin-Weil} Annaburg
SG 75 Jessen

Laufclub Anhalt, Oranienbaum

SG Griin-Weil Pretzsch
SV Grin-Weill Annaburg
SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SG 75 Jessen

Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf

TSG Wittenberg

SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SV Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SG Griin-Weils Pretzsch
TSG Wittenberg

AK

MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14

MuU16
MU1l6
MuU16
MU16
MuU16
MU16
MuU16
MU16
MuU16
MU1l6
MuU16
MU1l6
MuU16

Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10

Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12

1.RL 2.RL Summe

16 0 16
0 14 14
11 0 11
0 10 10
20 20 40
18 14 32
16 16 32
14 13 27
0 18 18
13 0 13
0 12 12
12 0 12
11 0 11
10 0 10
9 0 9
8 0 8
7 0 7
20 9 29
18 6 24
0 20 20
0 18 18
0 16 16
16 0 16
0 14 14
14 0 14
0 13 13
13 0 13
0 12 12
12 0 12
0 11 11
11 0 11
0 10 10
0o 8 8
0o 7 7
0 5 5
0 4 4
20 18 38
16 20 36
18 14 32
13 16 29
14 11 25
11 8 19
0 13 13



Auswertung Rangliste nach 2 Laufen stnds1o1.2020)

Name

Miiller, Anna
PreuR, Maja
Wittig, Rike
Mann, Mariele
Rothing, Charline

Nicolae, Charlotte
Stowasser, Greta
Reuter, Alina
Liebmann, Maja
Mohrs, Tara
Ceglarek, Alina
Mattigit, Zoe
Masur, Charlotte
Mattigit, Zoé
Georgi, Luise
Koppennote, Laura Kassandra

Weise, Hannah
Beetz, Alma
Kralisch, Larissa
Kase, Elisabeth
Matthias, Charlotte
Hensel, Emily
Melzer, Hannah
Froehlich, Lana

Verein / Ort

SV Grin-Weil} Annaburg
Windspektrum

Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf
Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf

TriathlonFreunde Wittenberg
SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch
Graf Zeppelin Abtsdorf

SV Grin-Weils Annaburg
SG 75 Jessen

SG Griin-Weil} Pretzsch

LC Anhalt

Oranienbaum

Laufclub Anhalt

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum
Oranienbaum

SG Griin-WeiR Pretzsch
SG 75 Jessen

SG 75 Jessen

SG 75 Jessen

SV Grin-WeilR Annaburg
Jessen

SG 75 Jessen

SV Hellas 09 Oranienbaum

AK

Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12
Wu12

Wu14
wu14
Wwu14
wu14
Wu14
wu14
Wu14
wu14
Wwu14
wu14
Wwu14

Wu1e
Wwu1le
Wu1e
Wwu1le
Wu1e
Wwu1le
Wu1e
Wwu1le

1.RL 2.RL Summe

0
12
0
0
0

20
14
13
18
16

0

0
12
11
10

9

20
14
13

0
18

0
16
12

12
0
10
9
7

20
18
16

0

0
14
13

O O O o

20
13
14
18

16

12
12
10
9
7

40
32
29
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

9

40
27
27
18
18
16
16
12



